

MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE, KALANAUR



PUBLIC NOTICE/TENDER NOTICE									
SR. NO.	NAME OF DEPARTME NT / BOARD/ CORP./ AUTH	NAME OF WORK/ NOTICE / TENDER	OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (TIME)		WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT	NODAL OFFICER/CON TACT DETAILS/EMAI L		Type of Tender	Remarks
2	Municipal Committee Kalanaur	Completion of Sant Kabir Community Centre in Ward no.10, Municipal Committee Kalanaur. Construction of room for canteen in ITI at MC Kalanaur Construction of Boundry wall for Sant shiromini Kabir Bhawan in near Basana fatak in MC Kalanaur	20.12.2024 at 03:00 PM & 28.12.2024 at 05:00 PM	07.00	https://etenders.hr y.nic.in	01258-299022, 299422 / secy- kalanaur@ulbh aryana.gov.in	2024_HRY_419007_1 2024_HRY_419017_1 2024_HRY_419029_1		It is upload on HEWP
4	-	Completion of Shamshan Ghat Near Shiv Mandir in MC Kalanaur.	-	07.99			2024_HRY_419032_1		
5		Re-Construction of Society wali gali Near Nigana Road, Municipal Committee Kalanaur. (6th Time)		11.77			2024_HRY_419137_1		

It is certified that above civil work pertaining to Municipal Committee, Kalanaur have been uploaded on HEWP and Submitted to NIC e-tendering portal before forwarding the indent for advertisement of tender to the information.

Secretary

Municipal Committee

Kalanaur

Municipal Engineer Municipal Committee Kalanaur

Junior Engineer Municipal Committee, Kalanaur